SELF-CERTIFICATION PROFORMA

Category of application: Extension Of Affiliation		
(i)	Kriti, Principal of the School Kendriya Vidyalaya SSB Srinagar certify that	
1	The following uploaded documents are genuine and valid.	
*	No objection certificate no:- F.11-DACIOCBSE/1/2020-DC (Acad-I) Date: 07.02.2024	
*	Trust/Society/Company Registration No. :- NO. S.2884/1670	
*	Trust/Society/Company Registration issuing authority:- Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan	
*	Date of Application for recognition:- 15.12.1965	
*	Fire Safety Certificate No. :- न-10(2)/सीएफओ-PWL/22 DT. 05.12.2022.	
*	Fire Safety Certificate issuing authority:- Office of Chief Fire Officer District Haridwar	
*	Fire Safety Certificate expiry date:- 04.12.2025	
*	Building Safety Certificate No. :- डी.बी.(29)/का.अभिगढ़वाल/873 दिनांक 26.05.2023	
*	Building Safety Certificate issuing authority (Not below the rank of Asstt. Engineer in	
•	PWD) :- Executive Engineer, CPWD, Srinagar.	
*	Building Safety Certificate expiry date:- 25.05.2024	
*	Land Certificate No:- Khasra No. 684, 688	
*	Land Certificate issuing authority:- Temporary Building Provided by CTC SSB Srinagar.	
*	Land Certificate is in name of School/Society/Trust/Company duly signed by authorized	
	signatory:- N/A	
2.	That mandatory disclosure has been displayed on the School's website and its link has	
2.	been filled in the Part A of the application.	
3.	That we have uploaded/submitted all the self attested documents/information on the	
	School's Web-Portal and link in the application and the same are true and genuine.	
4.	Submission of wrong system Generated DEO certificate/Self-undertaking certificate or	
	deliberate misrepresentation or fraud may result in summarily rejection of application.	
5.	Submission of fraudulent/deliberate misrepresentation/fraud undertaking with intent to	
	obtain affiliation through wrongful means may also lead o penal action against Principal,	
	Manager and Authorized signatory of society.	
Name	Name and Signature:- Kriti	

KV SSB SRINAGAR

केन्द्रीय विद्यालय श्रीनगर Cendriya Datelaya16/03/2024

Place:- KV SSB Srinagar

इत्तरा This document is to be digitally signed by the Secretary of the Society/Trust/Company